Integritest ® Exacta
IT3.0P Instrument and
Instrument
Management Tools
D
A
T
A

© 2005 Millipore Corporation, Billerica, MA 01821
U.S.A. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Description Catalogue No.
The Integritest Exacta 3.0P Instrument XITXACTP130P
includes instrument loaded with Instrument Management
Tool Software (CD with Service Software) and the Users
Operating Manual.
The Integritest Exacta 3.0P Upgrade Kit XITXSP173PKT
includes a 3.0P hard drive, networking cable assembly,
Instrument Management Tool (CD with Service Software)
and the Users Operating Manual.
Users Operating Manual (3.0P) XITX30PU0M
Administrators Service Manual (3.0P) XITX30PASM
Validation Guide (3.0) VG052P
CD For Service PC (Instrument Management Tool) P88288
Integritest Exacta IT3.0P Instrument Spare Parts and Accessories
Test Gauge, Calibration Pressure XITXSP114
Ink Cartridges (3/Pk) XITXSP105
Paper Rolls (5/Pk) XITXSP133
Paper Roll Rods (2/Pk) P80033
Loop-Back Tubing Assembly XITXLBTA
Inlet Tubing Assembly XITXSP159
Outlet Tubing Assembly XITXSP160
Fan Filter XITXSP110
Inlet Gas Filter XITXSP111
Printer Cable XITXSP206
Power Cord 115 V XITXSP141
Power Cord 240 V XITXSP142
Main Power Fuse P80037
Box, Shipping XITXSP102
Hard Drive w/Software, O/S (3.0P) XITXSP173P
Discover the More in
Millipore™
In every application, every step and
every scale, count on Millipore to be